

MACC 185/2019

Order No. 3  
Dated 14-02-2020

Claimant file hazirah.  
Today is fixed for liling DCF. Claimant file a petition  
praying for time. On the ground stated therein. Perused .  
considered.prayer is allowed.

Fix 22.4.2020 for filing DCF by claimant.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chatterjee (Das)  
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- C.Chatterjee (Das)  
District Judge, Hooghly