

**MAC Case No. 185 of 2019**

Order No. 17 dated 04-01-2024

Today is fixed for DCF by claimant.

Claimant file a petition praying for time to file DCF.

Perused . Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fixing 06-04-2024 for filing DCF by claimant.

Dict. & corrected by me.

District Judge Hooghly.  
Cum  
Judge M.A.C.T

District Judge Hooghly  
Cum  
Judge M.A.C.T